AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRAC			BPA NO. NRC-DR-03-10-0	1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF 1 1 1			
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. RE	QUISITION/PURCHASE REQ				
M002	See block 15c						
6. ISSUED BY CODE	3100	NRR-12-256 7. ADMINISTERED BY (7 other than item 6) CODE 3100					
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Adelis M Rodriguez, 301-492-3623 Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555		U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555					
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code)				(X) RA. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.			
URS SAFETY MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS, L.L.C. URS				98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
2131 S CENTENNIAL AVE					10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT GS23F0146R NRC-T001	ORDER NO.	
AIKEN 9C 298037680					108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)		~~~
CODE 968430645 FACILITY CODE				X 04-06-2011			
11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO AME	NDM	ENTS OF SOLICITA	ATIO	NS .		
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment process. (a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram we knowledge ment to be received at the Place RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by viriby telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter.	copies of the amendments includes a reference to the EDESIGNATED FOR THE Ritue of this amendment you de-	ent; (b e solk ECEIF sire to	b) By acknowledging recitation and amendme PT OF OFFERS PRIO b change an offer alrea	ceipt nt nur R TO	of this amendment on each of inbers. FAILURE OF YOUR THE HOUR AND DATE SPE ibmitted, such change may be	opy of the AC- CIFIED MAY made	•
De	R#:2012-20-11-4-178 J obligates: (\$8,528.60)} FS	SS Number:123409		31X0200.120		
13. THIS ITEM APPL	CIS Code: 541690 DUNS IES ONLY TO MODIFICAT	TION	S OF CONTRACTS	_	• •		-
	HE CONTRACT/ORDER			-			
(Specify A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify	authority) THE CHANGES SET FORT	M IN ITT	EN 14 ARE MADE IN THE CO	INTRAC	CT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.		
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation data, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43,103(b).							
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURS	UANT TO AUTHORITY OF:				***************************************		
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) 4.2 , X	708 Quick closeout pr	oced	ures				
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not, X is	required to sign this documer	nt and	return 1	copie	s to the issuing office.		V
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC	F section headings, including solicitation	/contrac	z subject matter where feasibi	B.)			
The purpose of this modification is to a in the amount of \$8,528.60. Therefore, Accordingly the first sentence of paragram (b) The amount obligated with respect to	the obligation amount raph (b) of the consi	is dera	decreased by \$8 tion and obliga	, 528	.60 from \$34,785.30	50 \$26,256	.70.
Except as specified herein, all other to	erms, conditions and	pric	ing remain unch	ange	d and in full force a	ınd effect	
Total Obligation Amount: \$26,256.70 (characteristic Ceiling Amount: \$34,785.30 (understood of Performance: 4/6/2011-1/31/2019)	changed)					•	
Except as provided havein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ed in Item SA or 10A, as heretofore chan	ged, rer	mains unchanged and in full to	rce and	effect.		
16A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or pring)	odrad Mgr.	A	AME AND TITLE OF CONTRA delis M Rodrigue contracting Offic	ez	OFFICER (Type or print)		
158. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR (Signature of person authorized to sign)			NITED STATES OF AMERICA (Signsture of	U	Asdija	18C. DATE SIGNE	٠ 2
NSN 7540-01-152-8070	1				STANDARD FO	RM 30 (REV. 10-	83)

